2509 West 5th
79072-0000, TX Plainview
Phone: 806-296-5518
Fax: 806-291-0839
A174T200 Arealight A17 Distribution Type 4 200W Led 120-277
Rab Lighting
Catalog Number A174T200
Manufacturer Rab Lighting
Description Arealights 29406.1 Lumens A17 Type Iv 200W Led 120V-277V
Pole Mount Bronze
Weight per unit 17.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting
Features
amperage rating               1.63A/1.46A/1.30A @120V 0.94A/0.84A/0.75A @208V
0.85A/0.76A/0.68A @240V 0.72A/0.68A/0.61A @277V
average life                  100000
Fixture Type                  Suitable for wet locations
lumens                        29406.1
Shape                         Rectangular
Voltage Rating                120/277
Wattage                       200
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         Bronze
Descriptions
Description                   AREALIGHT A17 DISTRIBUTION TYPE 4 200W LED 120-277
extra long description        RAB A17-4T200 Area A17 T4 200W LED
Long Description              AREALIGHTS 29406.1 LUMENS A17 TYPE IV 200W LED 120V-277V
POLE MOUNT BRONZE
Product Type                  Area A17 T4 200W Led BZ
Special Features              Selectable wattage/CCT
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         RAB Lighting Inc
GTIN 00192552003285
Manufacturers Part Number     A17-4T200
UPC 192552003285
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          LED CANOPY, PARKING, POLE MOUNTED & ROADWAY LIGHTING
Type                          AREA LIGHT
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 16.98
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Outdoor
Mounting                      Universal Pole Mount